
Home V: 7 | Away V: 7 | Home JV: 7 | Away JV: 6

Parkway South High School

Lacrosse - Girls - 2026

Date Time Opponent Location

Fri 03/27/2026 4:15 PM Lindbergh High School Home

Fri 03/27/2026 5:30 PM Lindbergh High School (JV) Home

Wed 04/01/2026 4:30 PM Webster Groves High School Away

Wed 04/01/2026 6:00 PM Webster Groves High School (JV) Away

Mon 04/06/2026 4:00 PM Parkway North High School Away

Wed 04/08/2026 4:15 PM Northwest R-1 High School Home

Wed 04/08/2026 5:30 PM Northwest R-1 High School (JV) Home

Fri 04/10/2026 4:00 PM Francis Howell North High School (JV) Away

Fri 04/10/2026 4:00 PM Francis Howell North High School Away

Mon 04/13/2026 4:15 PM Francis Howell Central High School Home

Mon 04/13/2026 5:30 PM Francis Howell Central High School (JV) Home

Wed 04/15/2026 4:15 PM Pattonville High School Away

Wed 04/15/2026 5:30 PM Pattonville High School (JV) Away

Fri 04/17/2026 4:15 PM Fox High School Home

Fri 04/17/2026 5:30 PM Fox High School (JV) Home

Mon 04/20/2026 4:15 PM Kirkwood High School Home

Mon 04/20/2026 5:30 PM Kirkwood High School (JV) Home

Fri 04/24/2026 4:30 PM Eureka High School (JV) Away

Fri 04/24/2026 6:00 PM Eureka High School Away

Mon 04/27/2026 4:15 PM Parkway West High School Home

Mon 04/27/2026 5:30 PM Parkway West High School (JV) Home

Wed 04/29/2026 4:15 PM Parkway Central High School Home

Wed 04/29/2026 5:30 PM Parkway Central High School (JV) Home

Thu 04/30/2026 4:00 PM St. Dominic High School Away

Thu 04/30/2026 5:15 PM St. Dominic High School Away

Wed 05/06/2026 4:15 PM Clayton High School Away

Wed 05/06/2026 5:30 PM Clayton High School (JV) Away


